Flowmeter 2.2.
variable area Koniflux GK-...GT GK.
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS     Female thread Rp3/8 to Rp1cast iron
GK-010GTW0160PO
TECHNICAL DATA
GK-...G GK-...M
pressure PN16 Measurements on request
tolerance ±1% of full scale

weight
kg
L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
G
 Rp 3/4   GK-020GTW0160
SW
mm
X
mmpolypropylene
without magnet with magnet
 Rp 3/8   GK-010GTW0025  2 -   25
  GK-010GTW0100 10 - 100
  GK-010GTW0160 15 - 160
32 2 -   25 l/h 207
l/h
10 - 100 l/h
15 - 160
-
 4 -   40
12
  GK-010GTW0040  2 -   40  2 -   40 l/h
  GK-010GTW0060  5 -   60  5 -   60
180 165
170 1
l/h
 Rp 1/2   GK-015GTW0160 15 - 160 15 - 160 l/h
15 - 160
3/4
41 13
  GK-015GTW0250 20 - 250 20 - 250 l/h
15 - 160
20 - 250
215 185
185 1 1/415 - 160 15 - 160 l/h-
40 - 400 l/h
50 16
  GK-020GTW0250 20 - 250 20 - 250 l/h
  GK-020GTW0400 40 - 400
230 201
  GK-020GTW06.. 60 - 640 60 - 640 l/h60 - 600
 Rp 1   GK-025GTW0250 20 - 250 20 - 250
60 - 640
40 - 400 40 - 400
H
2O
  GK-025GTW06.. 60 - 640
  GK-025GTW0400
19l/h 250 219
l/h
200 1 1/2 55
l/h
180
ai
r
 Rp 3/8   GK-010GTL0360   20 - 360
  GK-010GTL0015 0.15- 1.5
  GK-010GTL0024 0.2  - 2.4
 Rp 3/4
165
170 Rp 1/2   GK-015GTL0038 0.4  - 3.8
  GK-020GTL0025
Distributed by: PVL Ltd - Crowborough, East Sussex, TN6 2NQ, UK
  GK-010GTL0900 100 - 900
Nm³/h
-
Nl/h
- Nm³/h
-
-
  GK-010GTL0550   50 - 550 - Nl/h
3/4
1
32 12
13
- Nl/h 207
-
Nm³/h
-
- - 215
0.75- 6.5
  GK-015GTL0048 0.4  - 4.8  - Nm³/h-
185 41
201 185 1 1/4
1  - 10
55
0.2  - 2.5  - Nm³/h- 50
219 200
-
Nm³/h
16
  GK-020GTL0037 0.25- 3.75 - Nm³/h
  GK-020GTL00.. 0.5  - 5.5
230
Nm³/h
-
19
  GK-025GTL0060 0.5  - 6     - Nm³/h
  GK-025GTL0100 1  - 10
250  GK-025GTL0040 0.4  - 4
  GK-025GTL0160
 Rp 1 1 1/2
Nm³/h